


Disbursements
Date Recipient
10/24/14 United States Post Office
10/28/14 Target
10/30/14 Fed Ex Office
10/30/14 Byerly's
10/31/14 Target
11/3/14 Facebook
11/19/14 United States Post Office
12/1/14 Facebook
12/2/14 Wufoo

Purpose
Stamps
Stationery
Printing
Stamps
Stationery
Advertisement
Stamps
Advertisement
Web Hosting

Amount

39.20

8.01
115.46
98.00

342

30.00
39.20
40.00
14.95

Total Expenses

388.24



Cash Contributions Received
Name of Donor Address Employer Date Amount
Todd Iverson 901 St. Olaf, Northfield, 55057 University of Minnesota 10/27/14 250
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